Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director
Construction/Public Works Mgr
Public Works Superintendent
Field Superintendent
Utility Technician - A
Parks Foreman
Mechanic

Maintenance Worker - E
Equipment Operator - A
Maintenance Worker - F
Equipment Operator - B
Field Superintendent
Equipment Operator - A
Maintenance Worker - D
Equipment Operator - C
Maintenance Worker - C
Utility Technician - B
Maintenance Worker - H
Maintenance Worker - G
Laborer - A

Laborer - B
Maintenance Worker - B
Laborer- E

Laborer - F

Laborer Unskilled - B
Equipment Operator - A
Laborer Unskilled - C
Laborer Unskilled - A
Laborer Unskilled - B

Intern (F) Refuse

City

Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter
Shafter

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$173,122
$135,488
$99,745
$75,721
$75,342
$62,688
$61,493
$57,279
$55,060
$54,338
$53,941
$51,885
$51,518
$50,738
$47,097
$46,395
$44,596
$42,650
$41,555
$39,898
$39,561
$38,651
$38,525
$35,756
$29,103
$25,712
$20,202
$19,986
$5,026
$1,166

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,008
$45,833
$34,551
$35,787
$17,444
$19,554
$13,865
$28,283
$10,514
$27,840
$29,112
$28,576
$19,725
$23,068
$19,808
$19,653
$22,170
$19,439
$31,824
$27,382
$12,752
$14,481
$25,226
$20,550
$9,052
$12,605
$4,084
$4,084
$3,619
$0



