Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Shafter	Public Works	\$173,122	\$61,008
Construction/Public Works Mgr		Shafter	Public Works	\$135,488	\$45,833
Public Works Superintendent		Shafter	Public Works	\$99,745	\$34,551
Field Superintendent		Shafter	Public Works	\$75,721	\$35,787
Utility Technician - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$75,342	\$17,444
Parks Foreman		Shafter	Public Works	\$62,688	\$19,554
Mechanic		Shafter	Public Works	\$61,493	\$13,865
Maintenance Worker - E		Shafter	Public Works	\$57,279	\$28,283
Equipment Operator - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$55,060	\$10,514
Maintenance Worker - F		Shafter	Public Works	\$54,338	\$27,840
Equipment Operator - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$53,941	\$29,112
Field Superintendent		Shafter	Public Works	\$51,885	\$28,576
Equipment Operator - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$51,518	\$19,725
Maintenance Worker - D		Shafter	Public Works	\$50,738	\$23,068
Equipment Operator - C		Shafter	Public Works	\$47,097	\$19,808
Maintenance Worker - C		Shafter	Public Works	\$46,395	\$19,653
Utility Technician - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$44,596	\$22,170
Maintenance Worker - H		Shafter	Public Works	\$42,650	\$19,439
Maintenance Worker - G		Shafter	Public Works	\$41,555	\$31,824
Laborer - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$39,898	\$27,382
Laborer - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$39,561	\$12,752
Maintenance Worker - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$38,651	\$14,481
Laborer- E		Shafter	Public Works	\$38,525	\$25,226
Laborer - F		Shafter	Public Works	\$35,756	\$20,550
Laborer Unskilled - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$29,103	\$9,052
Equipment Operator - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$25,712	\$12,605
Laborer Unskilled - C		Shafter	Public Works	\$20,202	\$4,084
Laborer Unskilled - A		Shafter	Public Works	\$19,986	\$4,084
Laborer Unskilled - B		Shafter	Public Works	\$5,026	\$3,619
Intern (F) Refuse		Shafter	Public Works	\$1,166	\$0